Class Email Guidance

We have set up class email addresses for children to share what they’re getting up to at home!

Your class email address will be the name of your class:

Jellyfish@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
[bookmark: _GoBack]Octopus@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Seahorses@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Turtles@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Dolphins@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Pelicans@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
 
Badgers@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Hares@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Foxes@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Rabbits@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Squirrels@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Owls@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Hedgehogs@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
 
Flamingos@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Parrots@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Toucans@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Peacocks@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Eagles@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Falcons@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
 
Tigers@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Jaguars@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Lions@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Leopards@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk
Pumas@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk


Please use these to send artwork, writing or to ask your teachers any questions about the work you’ve been given. You could also just write them a nice email saying ‘Hi!’.

Please remember that you probably won’t get a reply straight away, but your teacher will reply to you when they can!

Please send your email using a parent/carers email address and put your name in the ‘subject’ box, so we know who it’s from! Teachers will only respond to emails from parent accounts.
. . .

Any questions that you or your parents would normally go to the office about e.g. Free School Meals or Money should still go there. The office can be contacted by emailing admin@heathfield.nottingham.sch.uk or on 0115 9155725.
